Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Basford - (207233) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:53.77
5:24.12
5:29.90
5:38.97
5:50.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:53.77
5:29.90
5:24.12
5:50.99
5:38.97

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

488
363
344
317
286

WA Pts

488
344
363
286
317

Round

H

Round

H
H

Date

22/09/12
05/01/07
14/10/07
06/01/06
18/02/06

Date

22/09/12
14/10/07
05/01/07
18/02/06
06/01/06

Meet

Dover Life Guard Club Championships 2012
Dover & Canterbury Meet

East Invicta Champs

Dover & Canterbury Mt

Kent County Championships

Meet

Dover Life Guard Club Championships 2012
East Invicta Champs

Dover & Canterbury Meet

Kent County Championships

Dover & Canterbury Mt

Venue

Dover

Kingsmead
Canterbury
Canterbury

Gillingham

Venue

Dover
Canterbury
Kingsmead
Gillingham

Canterbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dover Life
Dover Life
Dover Life
Dover Life

Dover Life

Club Swam Under

Dover Life
Dover Life
Dover Life
Dover Life

Dover Life

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



