## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Megan Basford - (207233) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:53.77	488	Н	22/09/12	Dover Life Guard Club Championships 2012	Dover	Dover Life	4
5:24.12	363		05/01/07	Dover & Canterbury Meet	Kingsmead	Dover Life	2
5:29.90	344	Н	14/10/07	East Invicta Champs	Canterbury	Dover Life	2
5:38.97	317		06/01/06	Dover & Canterbury Mt	Canterbury	Dover Life	2
5:50.99	286	Н	18/02/06	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Dover Life	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:53.77	488	Н	22/09/12	Dover Life Guard Club Championships 2012	Dover	Dover Life	4
5:29.90	344	Н	14/10/07	East Invicta Champs	Canterbury	Dover Life	2
5:24.12	363		05/01/07	Dover & Canterbury Meet	Kingsmead	Dover Life	2
5:50.99	286	Н	18/02/06	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Dover Life	2
5:38.97	317		06/01/06	Dover & Canterbury Mt	Canterbury	Dover Life	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS